Contract Number

Peacocke Network Infrastructure ~ Green Star Accredited Professional - Submission Advice

Western Wastewater Interceptor Duplication - Engineer to Contrac

Hearing Commissioner - Notice of Requirement for Peacocke Sports Space

CON00000125/2019 Waikato Museum Excite Passenger Lift
e 202 15 Solution Services FY20/21
CON00000373/2020 Z0o Hay Supply
CON00000382/2020 Services to deliver IS projects FY20/21
CON00000402/2020 EnergyPro Bureau Services
CON00000409/2020 Peacocke Network Infrastructure — Safety Review
CON00000412/2020 Capital Projects Procurement Planning Support
CON00000413/2020 Rotokauri Transport Hub — Toilet Facility
CON00000415/2020 Southern Metro Wastewater Detailed Business Case
CON00000416/2020 Director Southern Metro Wastewater Detailed Business case
CON00000419/2020 Pukete WWTP - Aeration Blowers Replacement
CON00000420/2020
CON00000421/2020 Te Awa Cycleway Specialist Slip Repairs — Schick
CON00000424/2020
CON00000426/2020 Employee Experience and Engagement Survey
CON00000428/2020 Maintenance Supervisor Secondment
CON00000429/2020 Waikato River Works - Project Management Service
CON00000433/2020 Pukete WWTP Capacity Upgrade ~ Project Managemen'
CON00000434/2020 Ruakura Spine Road Project Planning
CON00000442/2020 Te Rapa Cultural Values Assessment (CVA)
CON00000445/2020
CON00000474/2020 Pavement Design Assessments
CON00000475/2020 Pavement Design Specifications Review for RITS
¢ Unimarket y iption Renewal
CON16234 Rubbish and Recycling Services
CON00000581/2020 Swim School Licence Agreement
PSP00000317/2020 Ruakura Reservoir BIM - Asbuilt
PSP00000391/2020 Glenview Park and Hammond Park playground design
Project

020 Downs Single Stage BC
PSP00000396/2020 Resource consent monitoring for Rototuna Closec
PSPO0000397/2020 Resource consent monitoring for Callum Brae Gull
PSP00000398/2020 Resource consent monitoring for Willoughby Street
PSP00000399/2020 Resource consent monitoring for Horotiu St closed Landfil
PSP00000400/2020 Waikato Museum - Replacement of Roo'
PSPO0000406/2020 Peer Reviewing of Resource Consent Applications
PSP00000407/2020 Processing of Resource Consent Applications by External Planner
PSPO0000408/2020 Processing of Resource Consent Applications by External Planner
PSP00000410/2020 EMMP - ABM standardisation modelling and annua
PSP00000414/2020 Nursery Shed Geotech and COC Investigatior
PSP00000417/2020 12 Month Fixed Term for - Aeneas McBurney
PSPO0000418/2020 Eastern Pathways Programme Management
PSP00000422/2020 Pukete WWTP Longlisting Options for Beneficial Reuse
PSPO0000425/2020 Peacocke Structure Plan Archaeological Assessment
PSP00000427/2020 Fleet Business Case
PSP00000432/2020 Mangaiti Gully Ecological Assessment
PSP00000439/2020 Facilities Project Management Assistance
PSP00000440/2020 Rotokauri Arterial Designation Fauna Survey
PSP00000444/2020 Rotokauri Greenway Mudfish Management Plan (ph1
PSP00000447/2020 WEL Stand Seisimic Strenghtening Detailed Desigr
PSP00000450/2020 Te Awa Cycleway Specialist Slip Repairs - MSQA
PSPO0000466/2020 Stormwater Reviews for 2020-21
PSP00000470/2020 Ecological review of Oderings Place, Sexton Road
PSPO0000473/2020 Matariki Sculpture Archaeology Services
PSP00000478/2020 Technical Engineering Assistance for Strategic Development
PSP00000491/2020 Rotokauri Growth Area Stormwater Management
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Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Fundec
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Fundec
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Fundec
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Fundec
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Fundec
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Fundec
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Fundec
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Fundec
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Fundec

Group and Uni

Corporate, Facilities

Corporate, Information Services
Community, Visitor Destinations
Corporate, Information Services
Corporate, Facilities

Development, Strategic Development
Development, Capital Projects
Development, Capital Projects
Development, Strategic Development
Development, Strategic Development
Infrastructure, City Waters
Development, Strategic Development
Development, Capital Projects
Development, Capital Projects
Corporate, People, Safety & Wellness
Corporate, Facilities

Development, Capital Projects
Development, Capital Projects
Development, Capital Projects

City Growth, City Planning

City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Development, Strategic Development
Development, Strategic Development
Corporate, Finance

Infrastructure Operations,
Community, Business and Planning
Development, Capital Projects
Community, Parks & Recreation
Development, Strategic Development
Development, Capital Projects
Infrastructure, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
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Community, Visitor Destinations

City Growth, Planning Guidance

City Growth, Planning Guidance
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Corporate, Facilities

Corporate, Information Services
Development, Capital Projects
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RFX Method

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct

Supplier Selection Meth

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment

Contract Delivery Model

Minor Works
Bespoke
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Direct
Direct Appointment

Bespoke
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Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
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Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
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Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
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IPENZ Short Form
IPENZ Short Form
Purchase Order
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Minor Work

IPENZ Short Form
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IPENZ Short Form
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PSP Appointment
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PSP Appointment
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Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service

Vendor Name

Schindler Lifts NZ Ltd

Exelient Limited

VT Contracting Limited

Spiker Software Solutions Limited
Energypro Solutions Ltd
Safewise Limited

Stellar Projects Limited
Exeloo Ltd
Pricewaterhousecoopers
McGredy Winder & Co Ltd
Hewco Engineering Ltd

Eco Insite Ltd

Schick Civil Construction Ltd
Alta Consulting Limited
Culture Amp Ltd

Aquaria NZ Ltd

Trisk Solution NZ Itd

Trisk Solution NZ Itd

Tika Group Limited

Te Haa O te Whenua O Kirikiriroa
Whetu Group Limited

G4 Consulting Limited

G4 Consulting Limited
Unimarket NZ Limited

Enviro Waste Services Limited
Northern Arena Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited
Bespoke Landscape Architects Limitec
Beca Limited

WSP New Zealand Limited
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Mitchell Daysh Limited
Mitchell Daysh Limited

BCD Group Ltd

Aecom

Titus Civil Limited

Absolute It (Auckland) Ltd
Aecom

Beca Limited

W GUMBLEY LTD

Aecom

WSP New Zealand Limited
OCTA Associates Limited
Beca Limited

Beca Limited

BCD Group Ltd

Aecom

Morphum Environmental Limited
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited
Gray Matter Limited
Morphum Environmental Limited

Approved Contract

Sum

$148,300
$75,000
$100,000
$120,000
$82,000
$60,000
$100,000
$70,000
$425,000
$160,000
598,000
$60,000
$900,000
$150,000
$71,700
$50,000
$40,000
$70,000
$90,000
$23,500
$15,000
$100,000
$100,000
$123,636
596,701
$65,000
$56,500
$15,000
$75,000
$110,800
$41,000
$11,000
$19,500
$71,000
$1,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$70,810
$9,500
$195,000
$700,000
$30,172
$9,400
$30,000
$6,220
$130,000
$100,000
$63,503
$85,000
$35,000
$50,000
$6,000
$2,850
$150,000
$40,000

Start Date

1/07/2020
1/07/2020
1/07/2020
1/07/2020

16/07/2020
13/07/2020
13/07/2020
1/07/2020
13/07/2020
7/07/2020
27/07/2020
1/07/2020
1/07/2020
27/07/2020

1/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020

20/07/2020
1/07/2020
1/07/2020
1/07/2020
1/07/2020

10/07/2020

10/07/2020
27/07/2020
20/07/2020

28/07/2020
20/07/2020
30/07/2020
31/07/2020

23/07/2020
1/07/2020
1/07/2020

End Date

31/12/2020
30/09/2020
31/12/2021
31/01/2021
30/06/2022
30/06/2021
18/12/2020
31/01/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/10/2020
30/06/2021
31/12/2020
31/12/2021
30/06/2021
29/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/10/2020
31/10/2020

1/12/2020
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2023
30/06/2030
30/06/2021
31/10/2020

1/12/2020
30/06/2021

6/11/2020
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021

3/07/2020
30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/06/2021
18/09/2020

2/07/2021
18/12/2020
30/09/2020
31/12/2020
25/09/2020

30/03/2021
23/10/2020
30/05/2022
31/12/2020
30/06/2021
30/10/2020
31/10/2020
30/06/2021
30/06/2021



