Contract Number	Description	NZTA	Group and Unit	Tender Chanel	RFX Method	Supplier Selection Method	Contract Delivery Model	Vendor Name	Approved Contract	Start Date	End Date
CON00000125/2019	Waikato Museum Excite Passenger Lift	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	Schindler Lifts NZ Ltd	\$148,300	1/07/2020	31/12/2020
CON00000367/2020	IS Solution Architectural Services FY20/21	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Exelient Limited	\$75,000	1/07/2020	30/09/2020
CON00000373/2020	Zoo Hay Supply	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community, Visitor Destinations	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Government Model Goods	VT Contracting Limited	\$100,000	1/07/2020	31/12/2021
CON00000382/2020	Services to deliver IS projects FY20/21	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Spiker Software Solutions Limited	\$120,000	1/07/2020	31/01/2021
CON00000402/2020	EnergyPro Bureau Services	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Government Model Services	Energypro Solutions Ltd	\$82,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2022
CON00000409/2020	Peacocke Network Infrastructure – Safety Review	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Safewise Limited	\$60,000	7/07/2020	30/06/2021
CON00000412/2020	Capital Projects Procurement Planning Support	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Stellar Projects Limited	\$100,000	16/07/2020	18/12/2020
CON00000413/2020	Rotokauri Transport Hub – Toilet Facility	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Purchase Order	Exeloo Ltd	\$70,000	13/07/2020	31/01/2021
CON00000415/2020	Southern Metro Wastewater Detailed Business Case	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Pricewaterhousecoopers	\$425,000	13/07/2020	30/06/2021
CON00000416/2020	Director Southern Metro Wastewater Detailed Business case	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	McGredy Winder & Co Ltd	\$160,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
CON00000419/2020	Pukete WWTP - Aeration Blowers Replacement	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Work	Hewco Engineering Ltd	\$98,000	13/07/2020	30/10/2020
CON00000420/2020	Peacocke Network Infrastructure – Green Star Accredited Professional - Submission Advice	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Eco Insite Ltd	\$60,000	7/07/2020	30/06/2021
CON00000421/2020	Te Awa Cycleway Specialist Slip Repairs – Schick	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	NZS 3910 Traditional	Schick Civil Construction Ltd	\$900,000	27/07/2020	31/12/2020
CON00000424/2020	Western Wastewater Interceptor Duplication - Engineer to Contract	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Alta Consulting Limited	\$150,000	1/07/2020	31/12/2021
CON00000426/2020	Employee Experience and Engagement Survey	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, People, Safety & Wellness	Private	RFP	Weighted Attributes	Bespoke	Culture Amp Ltd	\$71,700	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
CON00000428/2020	Maintenance Supervisor Secondment	Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Aquaria NZ Ltd	\$50,000	27/07/2020	29/01/2021
CON00000429/2020	Waikato River Works – Project Management Service	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Trisk Solution NZ Itd	\$40,000	1/07/2020	31/01/2021
CON00000433/2020	Pukete WWTP Capacity Upgrade – Project Management	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Trisk Solution NZ Itd	\$70,000	1/07/2020	31/01/2021
CON00000434/2020	Ruakura Spine Road Project Planning	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Tika Group Limited	\$90,000	1/07/2020	31/10/2020
CON00000442/2020	Te Rapa Cultural Values Assessment (CVA)	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, City Planning	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Te Haa O te Whenua O Kirikiriroa	\$23,500	31/07/2020	31/10/2020
CON00000445/2020	Hearing Commissioner - Notice of Requirement for Peacocke Sports Space	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Goverment Model Lite	Whetu Group Limited	\$15,000	31/07/2020	1/12/2020
CON00000474/2020	Pavement Design Assessments	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	G4 Consulting Limited	\$100,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
CON00000475/2020	Pavement Design Specifications Review for RITS	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	G4 Consulting Limited	\$100,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
CON00000487/2020	Unimarket Procure-to-Pay Subscription Renewal	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Finance	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Unimarket NZ Limited	\$123,636	1/07/2020	30/06/2023
CON16234	Rubbish and Recycling Services	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations,	Private	RFP	Weighted Attributes	Bespoke	Enviro Waste Services Limited	\$96,701	1/07/2020	30/06/2030
CON00000581/2020	Swim School Licence Agreement	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community, Business and Planning	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Government Model Services	Northern Arena Ltd	\$65,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000317/2020	Ruakura Reservoir BIM - Asbuilt	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$56,500	6/07/2020	31/10/2020
PSP00000391/2020	Glenview Park and Hammond Park playground design	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community, Parks & Recreation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Bespoke Landscape Architects Limited	\$15,000	1/07/2020	1/12/2020
PSP00000392/2020	Project Management Secondment	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$75,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000394/2020	Borman/Horsham Downs Single Stage BC	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$110,800	20/07/2020	6/11/2020
PSP00000396/2020	Resource consent monitoring for Rototuna Closed	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$41,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000397/2020	Resource consent monitoring for Callum Brae Gull	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$11,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000398/2020	Resource consent monitoring for Willoughby Street	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$19,500	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000399/2020	Resource consent monitoring for Horotiu St closed Landfil	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$71,000 \$1.000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000400/2020 PSP00000406/2020	Waikato Museum - Replacement of Rool	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community, Visitor Destinations	Private Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd Mitchell Daysh Limited	\$1,000	3/07/2020 1/07/2020	3/07/2020 30/07/2021
	Peer Reviewing of Resource Consent Applications		City Growth, Planning Guidance		PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment					
PSP00000407/2020	Processing of Resource Consent Applications by External Planner	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Mitchell Daysh Limited	\$30,000 \$30.000	1/07/2020	30/07/2021
PSP00000408/2020 PSP00000410/2020	Processing of Resource Consent Applications by External Planner EMMP - ABM standardisation modelling and annual	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded	City Growth, Planning Guidance Development, Strategic Development	Private Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service Instruction for Service	BCD Group Ltd Aecom	\$30,000 \$70,810	1/07/2020 20/07/2020	30/07/2021 30/06/2021
PSP00000410/2020 PSP00000414/2020	Nursery Shed Geotech and COC Investigation	Capital Works-NZTA Punded		Private	PSP Appointment PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Titus Civil Limited	\$9,500	10/07/2020	18/09/2020
PSP00000417/2020	12 Month Fixed Term for - Aeneas McBurney	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Facilities Corporate, Information Services	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Absolute It (Auckland) Ltd	\$195,000	6/07/2020	2/07/2021
PSP00000417/2020 PSP00000418/2020	Eastern Pathways Programme Management	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment		Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$700,000	1/07/2020	18/12/2020
PSP00000418/2020 PSP00000422/2020	Pukete WWTP Longlisting Options for Beneficial Reuse	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations. City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$30,172	10/07/2020	30/09/2020
PSP00000425/2020	Peacocke Structure Plan Archaeological Assessment	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	W GUMBLEY LTD	\$9,400	27/07/2020	31/12/2020
PSP00000425/2020 PSP00000427/2020	Fleet Business Case	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$30,000	20/07/2020	25/09/2020
PSP00000427/2020 PSP00000432/2020	Mangaiti Gully Ecological Assessment	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$6,220	30/07/2020	30/10/2020
PSP00000432/2020 PSP00000439/2020	Facilities Project Management Assistance	Capital Works-NZTA Pullded Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	OCTA Associates Limited	\$130,000	28/07/2020	24/12/2020
PSP00000439/2020 PSP00000440/2020	Rotokauri Arterial Designation Fauna Survey	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$100,000	28/07/2020	30/03/2021
PSP00000444/2020	Rotokauri Greenway Mudfish Management Plan (ph1)	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$63,503	20/07/2020	23/10/2020
PSP00000447/2020	WEL Stand Seisimic Strenghtening Detailed Design	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Finance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	BCD Group Ltd	\$85,000	30/07/2020	30/05/2022
PSP00000447/2020	Te Awa Cycleway Specialist Slip Repairs - MSQA	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$35,000	31/07/2020	31/12/2020
PSP00000450/2020 PSP00000466/2020	Stormwater Reviews for 2020-21	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects Development, Strategic Development	Private Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Morphum Environmental Limited	\$50,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000486/2020 PSP00000470/2020	Ecological review of Oderings Place, Sexton Road	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$6,000	6/07/2020	30/10/2020
PSP00000470/2020 PSP00000473/2020	Matariki Sculpture Archaeology Services	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community, Business and Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$2,850	23/07/2020	31/10/2020
PSP00000478/2020	Technical Engineering Assistance for Strategic Development	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Gray Matter Limited	\$150,000	1/07/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000478/2020 PSP00000491/2020	Rotokauri Growth Area Stormwater Management	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Morphum Environmental Limited	\$40,000	1/07/2020	
r 3P00000491/2020	votovanii drowin vreg promimater inigliagement	Non-capital Works Non NZTA Funded	peverophient, strategic peverophieni	rrivate	rar Appointment	r ar Appointment	mon action for Service	morphalli chvironmentai cinifed	\$40,000	1/07/2020	30/00/2021